## Edgar Filing: Nash Joshua Lionel - Form 4

Nash Joshua Lionel Form 4													
April 04, 2018													
FORM 4	NITED	статес	SECU	оітіб	<b>C</b> A	ND EV	СП	NCE	COMMISSIO	A.T.	PPROVAL		
- 0	NILED	SIAILS				D.C. 2		INGE		N OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check this box if no longer				C C						Expires:	January 31, 2005		
subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF									Estimated	Estimated average			
Section 16. Form 4 or				SEC	UN	IIIE5				burden hou response			
obligations	-								nge Act of 1934,				
may continue.	ction 17(		Public U of the I	•		•	-	•	of 1935 or Secti	on			
See Instruction 1(b).		50(II)	or the r	nvestin	CIII	Compa			740				
(Print or Type Responses	)												
(The of Type Responses	)												
1. Name and Address of Nash Joshua Lionel	Reporting	Person <sup>*</sup>	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading				ing	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer					
Nasii Josiida Lionei			Symbol AV Homes, Inc. [AVHI]						155001				
(Last) (First	t) (.	Middle)				ansaction			(Check all applicable)				
	· · ·	,	(Month/	(Month/Day/Year)					_X_ Director10% Owner				
C/O ULYSSES MA LLC, ONE ROCKE			04/02/2	04/02/2018					Difficer (give title Other (specify below)				
PLAZA 20TH FLO		•											
(Stree	et)		4. If Am	4. If Amendment, Date Original					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check				
File				Filed(Month/Day/Year)			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person						
NEW YORK, NY 10020				_					Form filed by	Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			
(City) (State	e)	(Zip)	Та	la I Ni	an D	<b>Nomination</b>	Second	uiting A		of on Donoficia	lly Owned		
	·	2A. Deem		3.		4. Securi		riues A	<b>cquired, Disposed</b> 5. Amount of	6. Ownership	7. Nature of		
		Execution		Transa		nAcquired	l (A) o		Securities	Form: Direct	Indirect		
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/Da	Code ay/Year) (Instr. 8)			Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			Beneficially Owned	(D) or Indirect (I)	Beneficial Ownership		
(Month D			<i>xy</i> , <i>i</i> eur)	(instr.	0)	(111511: 5,	i una	2)	Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
							(A)		Reported Transaction(s)				
				Code	v	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Reminder: Report on a se	eparate line	e for each cl	ass of sec	urities b	enef	icially ow	/ned di	rectly o	or indirectly.				
L L						Perse	ons w	ho res	spond to the colle		SEC 1474		
information contained in this form are not (9-02) required to respond unless the form													
displays a currently valid OMB control number.													
	Tab								Beneficially Owned	d			
		(e.g.,	puts, cal	ls, warra	ants	, options,	conve	ertible	securities)				

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4. 5. Numbe	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount of	8. Price
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction of Derivat	ive Expiration Date	Underlying Securities	Deriva

## Edgar Filing: Nash Joshua Lionel - Form 4

Security (Instr. 3)	•		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	Code Securities (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		(Month/Day/Year)		(Instr. 3 and 4)		Securit (Instr.
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Stock Units	<u>(1)</u>	04/02/2018		А	1,752		(2)	(2)	Common Stock	1,752	\$ 18 (3)

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
r of the test of the	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Nash Joshua Lionel C/O ULYSSES MANAGEMENT, LLC ONE ROCKEFELLER PLAZA 20TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10020	Х					
Signatures						
/s/ Gary Shullaw, attorney-in-fact for Joshua L. Nash		04/04/2018				
<b>**</b> Signature of Reporting Person		Date				

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The units convert to Common Stock of the issuer on a 1-for-1 basis.

The units, which represent a deferral of a portion of a director's fees payable to the Reporting Person, are fully vested at all times and are (2) convertible into shares of Issuer's Common Stock at the earlier of a date specified by the Reporting Person or the date on which the Reporting Person no longer serves as a director of the Issuer.

(3) Represents the most recent closing price of Issuer's Common Stock prior to the date of grant, which closing price represents the denominator for purposes of determining the number of Stock Units attributable to the Reporting Person's deferral account.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.